
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen.
Totali

Piazzamenti
(in ordine di prova)

Catture
(Tot.)

Catture
miglior prova

Penalità
(Tot.)

Penalità
(in ordine di prova)

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Conti

Micci

Vita

Panni

Topa

Carbonari

Rotatori

Polverari

Biancini

Grosso

Rossi

Vitali

Stefano

Sergio

Ermanno

Filippo

Giordano

Davide

Nicola

Nicola

Jhonatan

Raffaele dino

Valerio

Fabio

Pescatori Del Sentino A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Mondialsport A.S.D. (Colmic)

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dell'Esino

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Pescatori Del Sentino A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Fishing Perla Dell'Esino

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dell'Esino

1,0

1,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

7,0

8,0

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

2 - 1

1 - 8½

6 - 2

3 - 4

5 - 3

4 - 8½

7 - 8½

8 - 8½

9 - 8½

10 - 8½

11 - 8½

12 - 8½

5

19

2

12

2

9

4

6

0

0

0

0

20

19

6

12

7

9

4

6

4

3

3

2

25,5

36,5

47,5

38,5

47

53,5

59

60

61

62,5

65

68

9 -16½

7 -29½

29½-18

15½-23

28½-18½

24 -29½

29½-29½

30½-29½

31½-29½

33 -29½

35½-29½

38½-29½

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Orario

19:11:44

Giudice di Gara

FIORANI MARCO
Direttore di Gara

Giovannelli Massimo


